FENVIS0p-35]

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

8290

Judge Doyle Podium
JP CULLEN & SONS IN
$7,398,277.00

c

Inaccomance with Section 109 of the Specifications,  request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of tha subcontractors are attached.

I agree that] am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship betwesn any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if dunng the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

| . | | w | svatunor |Checkas Applies CITY USE ONLY
empany I Type of Work : Value - Contract | e | yge | sge | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap:‘:f:}ed
| Nations Roof North, LLC Roofing & Sheetmetal | .951$ 70000 | 0 |00 [0 [WyOnOm T ® | [
Seebelow | Common Links Const. In¢. Drywall Caetsianooo |00 |0 |KYONON K [
Nalie Hooper Corporation . Plumbing | 216 8160000 0 |0 | O @_YDND NA / X \ /K
?General Heating & AC  |HVAC 2871$212000 {0 0 |0 [B@YOND MA i[ltl 4
zrchitecturat-Prodrof Warsaretat Pamets———5:65—+16:660—H] a=HE W
:Zander Solutions LLC Tr\gr ik (l)gggg)gAn Bamer 2,38 $176 000 OO0 Ky>OnN D NA JZ] | IKI_
'Mobile Glass, Inc. Glazmg 791 '$585,000 D 0O |® |KyOnND NA D ‘
Selgeman s Floor Covenng Flooring & Ceramic 043 .$ 32,000 o oo YONONA - [] | X
‘PCI Austad _  Acoustic 0.95 '$ 70,000 0 ,D O My ND NA EZ] ; Xl
Schmelzer Paint Co. Paint 2.32 $172,000 : [ ‘ 0|0 KyONON W “__ﬁ;
Creative Sign Co, Inc. _Signage 196 145000 O O {0 [RYOINDI N M, M
éMonona Plumbing & FP 'Fire Sprinkler | 2.45 ?$181,000 . N ; O |0 [’yONONa K | Xl
L D o|o|ovosow o O
LRevisiwnt! ; Tota ’$2—3—47”.“éggo—-m1 g
Date Submitted:__February 25, 2019 Signed
FORCIT
T Approved ! Disapproved ] Approved in Part
3/: v vﬁ' % of contractis subcontracted
’ZEVL‘;@/?% Z/Zg//v; Signed: (%/ﬁA
/Robert Fp{rlllps,PE City Engmeer
Distibution:  Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engieer
Construdtion Office Fie .
Bvie. AL

aae loF 2




REws ord 21

CITY ENGINEERING PAGE SoF2-
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8290
Contract Name: Judge Doyle Podium
Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Contract Value: $7,398,277.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the confract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY

% $ Value of

Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ypr | wpe | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr‘r’?Jed
Frantl Industries, Inc Insulation 257% | §189.772 I YONLINA
7 Hills Striping, inc Pavement Markings 0.18% $13,622 m Y I:l N D NA
Architectural Products of Wausau, Ltd Metal Wall Panels 6.68% $493,992 E’Y D N D NA
Kiein-Dickert Milwaukee, Inc. Giass / Glazing 9.40% | $695423 YIN[] NA
Overhead Door of Madison Roll Up Doors 0.41% $30,151 M Y D N D NA
Regency Janitorial Service, Inc Jaritorial Services 8.32% $23,820 YCINLINA
Ryan Signs, Inc Exterior Signs / Plaques 0.62% $45,524 m Y D N D NA

OYOINLCINA

COYONTCINA

OyONCINA

OyONCInNa

OYONCINA

oo oooooEooooo
nl=lf=l=l=l=l[=l=l[==] ===
oojoojoojoojooloolo
OooooooDnoxE|o|x
OO00000RKRKK|E K

OYONCINA

Graany Total 8341k, 3oy, —

& “Digitally signed by Matthew Dozois
N; CN=Matthew Dozois

Date Submitted: \ / 29 }7,0 Signed: Matthew DOZO|§' Jfe: 2020.01.29 14:51:49-06'00°
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] Approved 1 Disapproved O Approved in Part

4@ Ee % of contractis subcontracted

Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fie

S#e &



XS[X1s17qns 0628

uondwaxs 104 3sanbad 1o Janal Ay
aopuaidde paau jjim uays ‘spiodas Ayg ulio
‘L1YM J3pun umoys Jou apes3 GNY uoidwaxa
apesi-inw 1o aj3uls 10} a|q1dis Jou Jj -810N

31IS NO LON 3LIS NO LON

e)yaIsnH AloD :$30e3UCD

~Q33IN SAVS 41

13517 1032043U0IGNS UO JOU SGNS

{15044 78 129K} JANIOM UOHEINSY| uojdurexa § aped ] a(Burs > Jtewa Jad uope|nsu) JYAH 9181dwo) ¥N 00°585'ST$ 13dOOH B DVYHD - S3LISNpU| uofensy|
2404 - $101ID3UCIGNS 43]] PUOIFS
19j001dia3RAN PUR 13400Y sacuaidde saj00y 135004d493 0 /13500y Japaegayy|  939dwo)n aja|dwo) 00°000°9L1S 271 ‘suonn|os sapuez
g ‘Bupyeo) oyjes) ‘Suyooldisiem

(unanod ooy J8uadie) uondwax3 § apest 2uls > olwesa) 1 Bupoold|  93a|dwio) N 00°000°2€S$ JulaA0) J0o|d s, uejuadias
Jojei0d3Q pue Jajuled Jaued LIVM Jo3e0D3Q B JAYUEd wied|  939dwod 319idwod [00°000°TLTS 00 Juied 1SZ{BWYdS
uopduiaxs apei) 3juis > sanbejd / sudis sjouaixy| s19|dwod VN 00'vZS'srsS T ABY - SUBIS ueAy
uopdwaxa ape) aBuis > $30JAJBS jelIOjIUeT| muw_QEOU VN O0.0NQMNW T A3Y - [elIOHIUET >ucmem
pPeISNY [Dd 04 SUON 14 uo aopuaiddy Jajuadien ansnooy|  s19jdwio) apdwo) [00°000°028 peisny Dd
uoi3dwiaxa apes] ajduis > sioog dn-jjoy|  333jdWO) VN 00'IST'OES T A8Y - UOSIPEIA JO JOOQ PE3YIBAD
[ERTEET |E19WIR3YS 1 [YM 13%10M [R}IUNBAYS |e3awiaays g Suyooy|  @319|dwo) aaidwo) (00°000°0L8 271 ‘UHON jooy suonen
Jaquinid pue ojesadp aopuasdde sapapiuuds e Japjupds aayg|  a318dwo) a19[dwod [00°00018TS UO113830.4d adi4 13 Bulgin|d BUOUON

Laquenid rojesado [ VM Japjuds Gaquinid ‘Jojessdo
paisn 10N SajW g6 < J%Riom [e3aUaI98Ys puUe Jaize|D Buzeip|  9391dWo) adwo) [00°000°585$ *2U| ‘sse|9 8|IqoIN

{238 383Ys - WwesBoud 1aize[d ON
i91ze|9 J1ZRD LIVM 1217010 Buized /sseo|  939dWIo) a1dwo) |00 gy 's69S T A9Y ~ 33YNEMIIA LDIQ-UIB]Y
JRMWIEDIS ‘[RIDUWIBBYS ‘IBquunjd (anyuweays Jerouirsays) JVAH = DigTz) [DVHO] DYAH pue Buiquing|  @319(dwio) | 818jdwo) [oooZTzS DV 78 3ullesH jeiaua
OVAH puejaquinid LIVM  DVHD Jaquinid = [)091$] sadooy pue 000‘09TS pue uopeiodio sadooH
SUON uondwaxg awi L 35114 1910 UOPE|NSU] uoeinsul|  ddwo) a1a1dwo) |00°7LL'68TS T ABY - Sa1ISNIpU| JUBL
paisITIoN a|qeadjjuaiddy-3o0N uonejjeisu; a8eudis s3eugis| 9l9|dwo) a1e|dwod |00°000°SYTS *2u] 0D uBiS aAeas)
Jaysiut4-sade] ‘103jei033Q uolduaxg ¢ apei-inin > Jaysiulg-Jade] Jsjuadied liemAlg mﬁm_QEou a3ajdwo) oo.ooorﬁmﬂm *2UJ ‘UOI3ONIISUOD) SHU|T UOUIWOD
) J93uted ‘Jssoqet usjuadie)

J9juadied Jauadied L1ym 1auadien s1aupnd jiop a3y} 938|dwiod 812/dwo) {00'vz99TS adesed wouy
X1~ TY - NBSNEA JO $I9NPO.Id |RINIIBIYIIY
Jajuadie) 1a3uadie LIvm 193uad.ien sjaued {39 a381dwioy 93e|dwo) |00'89E LLYS Nesne) JO S1ONPO.d [BINDAIYIIY
pais 10N uopduwaxa apei 3j8uis > wN s3upjepy Juswaned| 98|dwo) ¥N 00°7Z9°€1S adesed wouy x1- Ty - SUIdIIS S|IH £
e LIYAA J210Ge] ‘uoSRW jesousn| aslaidwio) ajajdwo) |eJausn *u] ‘suos g us|InD “d'r

JUswWad aajuadien takepdig
Suysi aoniuauddy 11vm JA8 JAg UO UMOYS Sapedt 1511 JoJrA3UODGgNS ssueldwo) | yJomiaded unowy HOLIVHINOD

woaq YI0M Jo adAL oY \: jenbauig

00S'£6TS Winwiuiul spes3-iniA
000°T9$ Wnwiuiw apess ajduis

VN Md - s31eY DAS 8T0Z

Zobibh g



