
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2019 Council Meeting\Feb 26\Contract 8290.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8290 
JUDGE DOYLE PODIUM 
BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE 1 AND ALTERNATE 3 
 
                     J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.  $7,398,277.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 13115-82-140:53310 (90924)       $5,683,568.00 
Contingency 8+      558,682.00 
Sub-Total $6,242,250.00 
 
 

 Acct. No. 11471-401-140:53310(90924)       $1,300,000.00 
 

  Acct. No. 11471-403-140:53310(90924)       $414,709.00 
Contingency 8+     33,181.00 
Sub-Total $447,890.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $7,990,140.00 

   


